Sullivan County Poet Laureate

Call for Applications

The Sullivan County Public Library Alliance is seeking a Poet Laureate to promote the

"Spirit of Sullivan County."

To be eligible, applicants must:

- Reside in Sullivan County (full or part-time)
 - · Have a body of literary work
 - Be available for a two-year appointment

Benefits:

- Public exposure of original work
- An honorarium

Deadline for applications: Sunday, March 24, 2024

WSPLonline.org

for application information

The Poet Laureate will help increase public appreciation of the reading and writing of poetry for children and adults in Sullivan County.

This project is made possible with funds from the Decentralization Program, a regrant program of the New York State Council on the Arts with the support from the Governor's office and the New York State Legislature and administered by Delaware Valley Arts Alliance.